European
Law
Review

June 2004

Editorial—April shower for Jégo-Quéré

Articles
The structure of the Union according to the Constitution for Europe:
the emperor is getting dressed
Koen Lenaerts and Damien Gerard

Competence: clarity, conferral, containment and consideration
Paul Craig

Trade mark tangles: recent twists and turns in EC trade mark faw
Peter Turner-Kerr

Advenrtising frequency and the Television without Frontiers Directive
Lorng Woods and Alexander Scheuer

Analysis and Reflections
Conflicting competences: free movement rules and immigration laws
Robin C. A. Whire

National measures restricting competition,
and national authorities under Article 10 EC
John Temple Lang

Militant democracy and the European Convention on Human Rights
Pauwl Harvey

Book Reviews
Table of Cases
Table of Legislation

Index

287

289

323

345

366

385

397

407
421

XX

xxiii



