European Law Review June 2004

Editorial—April shower for Jégo-Quéré	287
Articles The structure of the Union according to the Constitution for Europe: the emperor is getting dressed Koen Lenaerts and Damien Gerard	289
Competence: clarity, conferral, containment and consideration Paul Craig	32 3
Trade mark tangles: recent twists and turns in EC trade mark law Peter Turner-Kerr	345
Advertising frequency and the Television without Frontiers Directive Lorna Woods and Alexander Scheuer	366
Analysis and Reflections Conflicting competences: free movement rules and immigration laws Robin C. A. White	385
National measures restricting competition, and national authorities under Article 10 EC John Temple Lang	397
Militant democracy and the European Convention on Human Rights Paul Harvey	407
Book Reviews	421
Table of Cases	i
Table of Legislation	xx
Index	xxiii